Y-Lock Pullforce
Connector and
Cable System
2008
W W W. Y A M A I C H I . E U
Series Y-LPF
®
Pullforce

Packaging Tape & Reel (180° version with Pick&Place cap)
Features:
Ordering Code for Board Connectors:
Ordering Code for FFC / FPC Cable:
Product Line Status:
Specifications in this document are reference values for representative products of each series. Since product improvement entails changes to electrical,
material and mechanical properties, the purchasing party is strongly encouraged to inquire about the latest specifications before placing a purchase order.
Additional stiffeners are available on request
®
Pullforce
- C
- X
Pack-
aging
ULNo.
S =
UL2896
V =
UL20706
- RX- X
- X - X- X
X
X
SMT
Direction
supporting
tape
A = same
B =opposite
Orientation
1 = 180°
9 = 90°
Insulation
length
Additional
stiffener
0 = no
1 = one side
2 = both side
Plating
mating
area
F = Au flash
B = 0.3µm Au
L = Tin
Plating
termination
area
F = Au flash
B = 0.3µm Au
L = Tin
Plating
area
F = Au flash
B = 0.3µm Au
L = Tin
- S
Pin count
Pin count
12
12
16 etc.
16 etc.
- XX
- XX - XXX
Pitch
Pitch